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28,515 VPD

9,299 VPD

264,355 VPD

TR AFFIC COUNTS

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

24,148

13,691

10,118

$58,816

262,374

146,676

104,030

$54,143

262,374

146,676

104,030

$54,143

5 MILES3 MILES1 MILEDEMOGR APHICS

•   Out lot s wi th Dr ive -Thru & Inl ine Ret ai l  Avai lable
»  6 ,9 4 4 SF In l ine Space
»  Two 3 , 20 0 SF Out lot s wi th Dr ive -Thru 
    (Bui ld - to -Sui t  or Ground Lease)

•   Direc t l y across f rom I -9 4 Interchange Ramp

•  Jus t Wes t of 87th Street C TA Redl ine St at ion
»  1,186 ,724 R iders Per Year /  3 ,4 89 Avg Weekday

PROPE RT Y HIGHLIGHTS

87 Street Centerth
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87th Street CTA Redline
1,186,724 Riders Per Year

3,489 Avg Weekday
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JONATHAN HYMAN
J H YM A N @ME TROC RE .COM
224 . 365.814 4

HANNAH PE RL
H PE RL@ME TROC RE .COM
847.849.1026

Leasing Contacts


